
County/Position Representative Signature E-Mail

Judge Executive Judge Maurice Lucas mauricelucas@bbtel.com
Chief Deputy Sheriff Thomas Young

County Road Supervisor Jeff Compton
Lincoln Trail Emergency Management 

Association
Eric Vertrees

Judge Executive Judge Kevin Henderson judge@graysoncountyky.org
County Road Supervisor Steve Bratchee

City of Leitchfield Public Works Wes Shull wesley.shull@leitchfield.org
Mayor Harold Miller harold.miller@leitchfield.org

Judge Executive Judge Blake Durrett blake@laruecounty.org
County Road Supervisor David Wood dwood@laruecountyky.gov

Judge Executive Judge David Daugherty david.daugherty@marioncountyky.gov
City of Lebanon John Thomas jthomas@lebanonky.org

County Road Supervisor Jimmy Rakes marioncoroad@alltel.net
Zoning Administrator John Thompson jthompson@lebanonky.org

Mayor Gary Crenshaw gdcrenshaw@windstream.net

Judge Executive Judge Tim Hutchins ncjudge@bardstown.com
City of Bardstown Jessica Filiatreau jhfillatreau@bardstowncable.net
City of Bardstown Aaron Boles aboles@bardstowncable.net

Mayor Dick Heaton mayorheaton@bardstowncable.net

Judge Executive Judge Timothy Graves washofc@kyol.net
School Transportation Official Bob Hulgermann

Emergency Management Kevin Devine
SWEDA Daniel Carney daniel@sweda.org
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Central Kentucky Community Action 
Transportation Services

Shannon Miller
shannon.miller@ckcac.org

Transportation Management Systems Mike Hall micheal.hall@transportationsystems.org

KYTC District 4 Bradley Bottoms bradley.bottoms@ky.gov
KYTC District 4 Kevin Young kevinm.young@ky.gov
KYTC District 4 Kevin Blain kevin.blain@ky.gov

KYTC Division of Planning Jacob Huber jacob.huber@ky.gov
LTADD Executive Director Daniel London daniel@ltadd.org

Radcliff/Elizabethtown MPO Planner Mike Skaggs mskaggs@ltadd.org
LTADD Transportation Planner Jake Zimmerer jake@ltadd.org

                  Area Members

                 Advisory Members


